BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A
BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 1 31/5/2025.09:45 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:45:11
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(1) DIMITAR MITOV
(7) KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 1 1:36.664 46.760
1 1:31.841 43.836 2 1:25.068 -11.596 41.164 43.904
2 1:20.931 -10.910 39.700 41.231 3 1:26.723 +1.655 42.260 44.463
3 1:19.235 -1.696 38.318 40.917 4 1:39.526 +12.803 48.510 51.016
4 1:27.419 +8.184 37.856 49.563 5 1:21.665 -17.861 39.350 42.315
5 1:18.430 -8.989 37.787 40.643 6 1:23.256 +1.591 39.551 43.705
7 1:21.254 -2.002 39.209 42.045
(77) MARTIN CHOY 8 1:59.624 +38.370 54.048 1:05.576
1 1:32.089 43.300 9 1:21.041 -38.583 39.316 41.725
2 1:20.419 -11.670 38.964 41.455 10 1:24.601 +3.560 40.069 44.532
3 1:19.965 -0.454 38.454 41.511 pll 2:32.146 1:07.545 55.605
4 1:19.212 -0.753 38.207 41.005 12 1:26.235 1:05.911 43.164
5 1:27.513 +8.301 44.352 43.161 13 1:21.126 -5.109 39.221 41.905
6 1:18.829 -8.684 38.058 40.771
p7 3:07.229 1:48.400 43.577 (64) SINISHA KOCHOSKI
8 1:24.733 1:42.496 41.596 1 1:32.187 44914
9 1:18.631 -6.102 37.881 40.750 2 1:23.704 -8.483 40.708 42.996
3 1:23.194 -0.510 40.508 42.686
(27) GEORGIEV MILEN 4 1:22.689 -0.505 40.421 42.268
1 1:30.778 43.750 5 1:22.043 -0.646 39.757 42.286
2 1:24.177 -6.601 40.469 43.708 p6 2:26.214 1:04.171 50.808
3 1:22.422 -1.755 39.747 42.675 7 1:56.451 -29.763 59.035
4 1:21.063 -1.359 39.110 41.953 8 1:22.015 -34.436 39.831 42.184
5 1:44.460 +23.397 49.182 55.278 9 1:22.085 +0.070 39.633 42.452
p6 2:49.505 1:05.045 40.329
7 1:29.720 1:19.785 42.511 (3) GROZEV IVAN
8 1:20.118 -9.602 38.603 41.515 1 1:40.089 51.925
9 1:20.931 +0.813 39.154 41.777 2 1:46.362 +6.273 50.028 56.334
10 1:19.947 -0.984 38.383 41.564 3 1:22.678 -23.684 40.509 42,169
11 1:20.162 +0.215 38.500 41.662 4 1:23.321 +0.643 40.059 43.262
5 1:22.250 -1.071 39.740 42.510
(72) KOSTADINOV IVAN 6 1:22.713 +0.463 40.038 42.675
1 1:29.275 43.088 7 1:22.438 -0.275 39.842 42.596
2 1:22.290 -6.985 40.039 42.251
3 1:21.275 -1.015 39.250 42.025 (71) HRISTIAN BUZALKOVSI
4 1:20.646 -0.629 38.910 41.736 1 1:32.919 44.251
5 1:20.106 -0.540 38.646 41.460 2 1:23.556 -9.363 40.563 42.993
6 1:20.262 +0.156 38.683 41.579 3 1:22.418 -1.138 39.661 42.757
7 1:22.360 +2.098 38.078 44.282 4 1:22.307 -0.111 39.744 42.563
5 1:22.560 +0.253 39.567 42.993
(169) HRISTOV HRISTIAN 6 1:37.042 +14.482 51.419 45.623
1 1:29.464 43.023
2 1:21.683 -7.781 39.463 42.220 (97) PENCHEV TSVETELIN
3 1:20.554 -1.129 38.863 41.691 1 1:32.270 44.900
4 1:20.241 -0.313 38.875 41.366 2 1:24.705 -7.565 40.818 43.887
5 1:37.995 +17.754 40.417 57.578 3 1:23.684 -1.021 40.369 43.315
6 1:29.184 -8.811 41.723 47.461 4 1:23.026 -0.658 40.004 43.022
7 1:20.403 -8.781 38.729 41.674 5 1:23.921 +0.895 40.432 43.489
6 1:24.375 +0.454 41.005 43.370
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 1 31/5/2025.09:45 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:45:11
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
7 1:22.562 -1.813 39.603 42,959
8 1:23.802 +1.240 39.960 43.842 (97) RUS VICTOR ADRIAN
1 1:38.703 48.329
(33) AVRAM MIHAI IONUT 2 1:28.940 -9.763 43.636 45.304
1:31.083 44.484 3 1:26.793 -2.147 42.382 44411
1:24.504 -6.579 41.041 43.463 4 1:26.435 -0.358 41.851 44.584
3 1:23.676 -0.828 40.610 43.066 5 1:25.617 -0.818 41.558 44.059
p4 1:46.132 +22.456 40.977 6 1:27.559 +1.942 42.596 44.963
5 1:28.192 -17.940 43.118 7 1:38.560 +11.001 41.766 56.794
6 1:22.854 -5.338 40.189 42.665 8 1:25.874 -12.686 41.717 44.157
7 1:22.749 -0.105 40.175 42.574 9 1:25.061 -0.813 41.277 43.784
8 1:22.691 -0.058 40.165 42.526 10 1:46.775 +21.714 54.358 52417
9 1:22.622 -0.069 40.069 42.553 11 1:24.632 -22.143 40.835 43.797
10 1:22.633 +0.011 39.878 42.755 12 1:24.730 +0.098 40.809 43.921
(9) PETCU ANDREI NICOLAE (44) ALEXANDRESCU EDUARD PAUL
1 1:30.070 44.447 1 1:39.970 48.347
2 1:26.674 -3.396 42.144 44.530 2 1:32.457 -7.513 45.119 47.338
3 1:24.415 -2.259 41.244 43.171 3 1:27.016 -5.441 42.082 44.934
4 1:22.809 -1.606 39.834 42.975 4 1:40.952 +13.936 42.051 58.901
5 1:24.074 +1.265 40.049 44.025 5 1:25.908 -15.044 41.507 44.401
6 1:23.143 -0.931 40.285 42.858 6 1:24.803 -1.105 40.772 44.031
7 1:22.760 -0.383 40.033 42,727 7 1:25.086 +0.283 40.955 44.131
8 1:38.039 +12.953 44.836 53.203
(3) SOLDAN ADRIAN 9 1:27.863 -10.176 41.428 46.435
1 1:36.317 46.774 10 1:25.011 -2.852 41.086 43.925
2 1:30.006 -6.311 44.317 45.689
3 1:27.624 -2.382 43.020 44.604 (69) SPILIOTIS MICHAIL
4 1:26.075 -1.549 42.211 43.864 1 1:38.677 48.858
5 1:25.090 -0.985 41.505 43.585 2 1:32.120 -6.557 45.440 46.680
6 1:25.406 +0.316 41.428 43.978 3 1:28.980 -3.140 43.663 45317
p7 2:33.913 1:08.507 41.104 4 1:27.576 -1.404 42.725 44.851
8 1:29.399 1:04.514 43.800 5 1:27.045 -0.531 42.355 44.690
9 1:24.418 -4.981 40.737 43.681 6 1:27.414 +0.369 42.530 44.884
10 1:24.054 -0.364 40.789 43.265 7 1:26.508 -0.906 42.004 44.504
11 1:24.640 +0.586 40.928 43.712 8 1:25.937 -0.571 41.870 44.067
12 1:24.907 +0.267 41.100 43.807 9 1:25.705 -0.232 41.268 44.437
10 1:25.687 -0.018 41.783 43.904
(181) UNGHEANU DANIEL BOGDAN 11 1:24.933 -0.754 41.115 43.818
1 1:33.233 44.848 12 1:25.358 +0.425 41.304 44.054
2 1:26.250 -6.983 41.754 44.496 13 1:25.258 -0.100 41.229 44.029
p3 1:47.518 +21.268 41.072 14 1:25.215 -0.043 41.219 43.996
4 1:29.864 -17.654 43.462
5 1:25.296 -4.568 41.298 43.998 (15) FATIH SAHIN
6 1:24.746 -0.550 41.059 43.687 1 1:34.315 46.397
7 1:24.984 +0.238 41.343 43.641 2 1:29.158 -5.157 43.507 45.651
8 1:24.341 -0.643 40.831 43.510 3 1:27.720 -1.438 42,951 44.769
9 1:40.549 +16.208 46.782 53.767 4 1:26.618 -1.102 42.115 44.503
10 1:24.548 -16.001 40.539 44.009 5 1:25.921 -0.697 41.329 44.592
11 1:34.469 +9.921 43.019 51.450 6 1:25.117 -0.804 40.766 44.351
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 1 31/5/2025 09:45
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:45:11

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
7 1:54.725 +29.608 50.801 1:03.924
8 1:27.386 -27.339 42.282 45.104
9 1:26.874 -0.512 41.459 45.415
10 1:25.577 -1.297 41.714 43.863
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